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Home Sweet Home Needlecase (Original) - Recipe Sheet

The following items are either used in the actual kit or recommended to be used to complete the project.

Required Recipe ltem

Recipe Iltem

Beading Needle Size 10 or 12
Beading Needle Size 13
Thread Conditioner

Clear Nail Varnish

Two-Part Glue

Acrylic Paint to suit (Optional)
Beading Thread

Beading Thread

Seed Beads - Size 15°

Seed Beads - Size 15°

Seed Beads - Size 15°

Delica Beads - Size 11°
Delica Beads - Size 11°
Delica Beads - Size 11°

Drop Beads - Size 3.4mm
Flower Rondelles - Size 5mm
Artist Lampwork Robin
Bespoke Designer Needlecase
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Order ID

90389

98869

90697
90667
97019
90337
97141
91793
91750
96409
90562
97151

98866
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Oak Tree Crafts Retail Suggestions
Oak Tree Crafts Name
Needles - Beading - Card of 2 x Size 10 & 2 x Size 13 Beading Needles
(Can be combined with above
Accessory - Thread Magic
Not Available at Oak Tree Crafts
Not Available at Oak Tree Crafts
Not Available at Oak Tree Crafts
Beading Thread - Size D - C-Lon - Leaf Green
Beading Thread - Size D - C-Lon - Brown
Seed Beads - Size 150 - Miyuki - Lined - Lime Green (2240) - 3gm
Seed Beads - Size 150 - Miyuki - Silver-Lined - Tropical Green (16) - 3gm
Seed Beads - Size 150 - Miyuki - Opaque - Chocolate Brown (409) - 3gm
Delicas - Size 110 - Miyuki - Trans Rainbow - Dk Amber Yellow (DB0287) - 3gm
Delicas - Size 110 - Miyuki - Lined - Lime Green (DB0274) - 3gm
Delicas - Size 110 - Miyuki - Transparent - Green (DB0705) - 3gm
Drop Beads - 3.4mm - Miyuki - Transparent AB - Cherry Red (254) - 9gm
Pressed - Czech - Flower Rondelle - 5Smm - Mix - Assorted x 10
Not Available at Oak Tree Crafts but from www.chrystalrosedesigncrafts.com
Wooden Needlecase - Special - Unfinished - TOP
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