

Home Sweet Home Needlecase (Original) - Recipe Sheet

The following items are either used in the actual kit or recommended to be used to complete the project.

	Required Recipe Item				Oak Tree Crafts Retail Suggestions		
Amount	Recipe Item	Part/Colour	Letter	Order ID	Buy	Oak Tree Crafts Name	
As Req'd	Beading Needle Size 10 or 12			90389	1	Needles - Beading - Card of 2 x Size 10 & 2 x Size 13 Beading Needles	
As Req'd	Beading Needle Size 13					Can be combined with above	
As Req'd	Thread Conditioner			98869	1	Accessory - Thread Magic	
As Req'd	Clear Nail Varnish					Not Available at Oak Tree Crafts	
As Req'd	Two-Part Glue					Not Available at Oak Tree Crafts	
As Req'd	Acrylic Paint to suit (Optional)					Not Available at Oak Tree Crafts	
x 1	Beading Thread			90697	1	Beading Thread - Size D - C-Lon - Leaf Green	
x 1	Beading Thread			90667	1	Beading Thread - Size D - C-Lon - Brown	
3.1gm	Seed Beads - Size 15°		D	97019	1	Seed Beads - Size 15o - Miyuki - Lined - Lime Green (2240) - 3gm	
1.5gm	Seed Beads - Size 15°		E	90337	1	Seed Beads - Size 15o - Miyuki - Silver-Lined - Tropical Green (16) - 3gm	
2.5gm	Seed Beads - Size 15°		F	97141	1	Seed Beads - Size 15o - Miyuki - Opaque - Chocolate Brown (409) - 3gm	
2.5gm	Delica Beads - Size 11°		Α	91793	1	Delicas - Size 11o - Miyuki - Trans Rainbow - Dk Amber Yellow (DB0287) - 3gm	
5.5gm	Delica Beads - Size 11°		В	91750	2	Delicas - Size 11o - Miyuki - Lined - Lime Green (DB0274) - 3gm	
3.7gm	Delica Beads - Size 11°		С	96409	2	Delicas - Size 11o - Miyuki - Transparent - Green (DB0705) - 3gm	
x 28	Drop Beads - Size 3.4mm			90562	1	Drop Beads - 3.4mm - Miyuki - Transparent AB - Cherry Red (254) - 9gm	
x 3	Flower Rondelles - Size 5mm			97151	1	Pressed - Czech - Flower Rondelle - 5mm - Mix - Assorted x 10	
x 1	Artist Lampwork Robin					Not Available at Oak Tree Crafts but from www.chrystalrosedesigncrafts.com	
x 1	Bespoke Designer Needlecase			98866	1	Wooden Needlecase - Special - Unfinished - TOP	